
Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

D&D Dry Vacuum System Rotary Valve Replacement (MCRR 1561) 

Bidder List, PBN 60066 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

 

 

Jason Hass 

The Price Erecting Company 

10910 West Lapham Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: 414-778-0300 

Fax: 414-778-4787 

jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

 

Eric Bohrer 

Weimer Bearing & Transmission 

N112 W13131 Mequon Road 

Germantown, WI 53022 

Office: 262-781-1992 

Fax: 262-781-3034 

Cell: 262-395-0767 

ebohrer@weimerbearing.com 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

 

  

 

Todd Rathkaamp 

Hydraulic Component Services, Inc. 

1760 S. Springdale Road 

New Berlin, WI. 53146 

FAX      262 549 3701 

CELL    262 424 8811 

trathkamp@hydraulicrepair.com 

 

 

Mr. David Ruffalo 

Lee Mechanical 

9817 S. 13th Street 

Oak Creek, WI  53754 

Phone:  262-771-5214 

druffalo@selectlee.com 

 

 

Mr. Mike Stahl 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

mstahl@buttersfetting.com 

 

 

 

  

 



  

  

 

 

  

 


